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STOCK BUGGY

DEVIN PATTERSON
PHIL VITALE
TERRY SCHULTZ
CHUCK FOOTE
DAVE DEVOE
CHAD HARTER
NATE TUNNELL
JEFF KEMPER
NICK HIGHFILL
MIKE DAGER
BRANDON FOOTE
ANDREW DEVGOOD
DOUG HEALY
JOSH WADE
KELLY LUNSFORD

ALLISON BRIDGEWATER

COLBY WILLARD
CASSIE MORRIS
JEFF REEVES
JAKE OLSEN
BRAD RODGERS
ERIC HARTER
DALE FERY
BRAD LECHER
JOEL LEE

CIG NWH RCPLUS CIG NWH RCPLUS TOTAL
98 101 199
99 99 198
101 93 194
94 96 190
97 90 187
88 95 183
95 85 180
85 94 179
90 80 170
89 81 170
84 82 166
83 78 161
82 79 161
0 98 98
0 97 97
96 0 96
93 0 93
92 0 92
0 92 92
91 0 91
0 91 91
0 89 89
0 88 88
87 0 87
0 87 87
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RYAN DELANEY
JACEN FOX
JOEY WYNGEART
MIKE ANDRADE
JOEL H

86

81

86
84
83

86
86
84
83
81
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MOD BUGGY

JAMIE HANLON
RICHARD TUNNELL
MIKE HUDSON
CHRIS BRIDGEWATER
CASEY VITALE
JASON HOBY
JESSE BRAY
JACK LEIGHAN
BRAD RODGERS
ROCKY KNUTH
KEITH KYTOLA

CIG NWH RCPLUS CIG NWH RCPLUS TOTAL
99 100 199
98 97 195
96 96 192
101 0 101
0 100 100
0 98 98
97 0 97
95 0 95
0 95 95
94 0 94
93 0 93
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MOD 4WD BUGGY

CASEY VITALE
JAMIE HANLON
RICHARD TUNNELL
JOEY MENDOZA
TERRY SCHULTZ

CHRIS BRIDGEWATER

JACK LEIGHAN
JASON HOBY
CHUCK FOOTE
KEVIN TRUE
JOEY WYNGAERT
KYLE WATKINS
JOEL LEE
BRANDON FOOTE

CIG NWH RCPLUS CIG NWH RCPLUS TOTAL
99 100 199
97 100 197
96 97 193
94 98 192
95 94 189
101 0 101
98 0 98
0 96 96
0 95 95
93 0 93
0 93 93
0 92 92
0 91 91
0 90 90
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MOD TRUCK

NWH RCPLUS

CIG NWH RCPLUS TOTAL

CIG

DAVE DEVOE 101
KEITH KYTOLA 99
JOEY WYNGAERT 0
BRAD MOFFET 98
KYLE WATKINS 0

101
0
99
0
98

202
99
99
98
98
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SHORT COURSE

TERRY SCHULTZ
STEVE RUBART
MIKE HUDSON
DALE FERY
WES HAGEL
NATE TUNNELLL
LYLE ALTIG
JOE TUEBNER
THERON HARTER
DEVIN PATTERSON
RICHARD TUNNELL
MIKE ANDRADE
ALLISON BRIDGEWATER
JEREMY ROSANDER
BRAD RODGERS
COLBY WILLARD
JERRY BOND
BRACH LECHER
CHRIS HUDDLESTON
ERIC HARTER

CIG NWH RCPLUS CIG NWH RCPLUS TOTAL
100 98 198
97 94 191
96 93 189
94 95 189
91 88 179
87 92 179
89 89 178
90 86 176
88 87 175
0 101 101
100 0 100
0 99 99
98 0 98
0 97 97
0 96 96
95 0 95
93 0 93
92 0 92
0 91 91
0 90 90



4X4 SHORT COURSE

NWH RCPLUS CIG

NWH RCPLUS TOTAL

CIG
KEVINI TRUE 101
BRANDON FOOTE 99

CHUCK FOOTE 98

101
99
98
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NOVICE

ZACH EAST
MIKE MCGOWAN
CARTER MCGOWAN

CIG

NWH RCPLUS CIG

NWH RCPLUS TOTAL

o

101
99
98

101
99
98
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CIG NWH RCPLUS CIG NWH RCPLUS TOTAL

JACEN FOX 0 101 101
LANCE DEWITT 0 99 99
CHRIS HUDDLESTON 0 98 98
MIKE ANDRADE 0 97 97
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